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

HAMPDEN 3 BR/2 BA custom built Log
Home, sunrm, f.p. Daycare Ctr w/great
income, solar panels, in ground pool,
exercise rm. $259,999 Jean Jenkins, 745
-4522 www.jeanjenkins.com

HAMPDEN Great loc. in subdivision. 1
owner, ton of recent upgrades. 3 BR/
3BA, att. 2 car gar., inground pool &
fenced back yard. $284,900 Kurtis &
Carissa Marsh, 942-6310

HAMPDEN Spacious & modern 4BR/
3BA colonial on 36 ac lot. Updated hd-
wd flrs, attached 2 car gar., detached 3+
car gar. with small townhouse in-law
apt. Spectacular value! $350,000 Kurtis
& Carissa Marsh, 942-6310

HAMPDEN Sunny 3BR/2BA raised
ranch. HW flrs, skylights, wraparound
porch, inground pool. $179,900 ERA
Dawson 417 Main St, Bgr 944-3361
TriciaQuirk.com

HAMPDEN Vinyl sided, newer cherry
kit., new hdwd flrs, new carpet in BR's
upstairs, new wins. Pensotti furn., wd-
stove in basement. $139,000 Jean Jenk-
ins, 745-4522 www.jeanjenkins.com

HOLDEN 4 BR/3 BA incl oversized 2 car
garage. New furnace, new roof, new
leach field, new well pump and updated
vinyl windows. Marsh Properties, Real-
ty Of Maine 942-6310 $159,900

HUDSON 2BR waterfront w/open con-
cept feel, powered bunkhouse / storage
bldg. Easy commute to Bangor & Old
Town. $119,500 The Fish Team, Carolyn
Fish, 944-8466

ISLAND FALLS PRIVATE! West end of
Pleasant Lake. Chalet, like new cond., lg
deck, modern amenities. 16' cathedral
ceiling, over-sz loft, lg open kit/din/LR.
$204,900 Scot Walker, 538-1765
www.mainelandbroker.com

LITTLETON Well maintained recreation-
al farm! 3 BR/ 2 BA w/lg barn! 2nd stor-
age barn & out bldgs. Fenced pasture
area & beautiful views! $119,900 Scot
Walker, 538-1765 mainelandbroker.com

NEW LIMERICK Nickerson Lake, 2BR/
2BA, 2 car gar., 2BR bunkhouse above
gar. Dock, boat lift, boat $269,900 Scot
Walker 532-4500 mainelandbroker.com
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NOTICE OF PUBLIC FORECLOSURE SALE

PURSUANT TO 14 M.R.S.A. §6323

By virtue of and in execution of a Judgment of Foreclosure and Sale entered on
May 1, 2015, in the Washington County Superior Court, Civil Action Docket No. RE
-2014-010, in an action brought by 21st Mortgage Corporation, Plaintiff, against
John E. Bulmer, Sr. and Anne W. Behne, Defendants, for the foreclosure of a
mortgage dated August 19, 2011, and recorded in the Washington County Registry
of Deeds in Book 3768, Page 271, the statutory ninety (90) day redemption period
having elapsed without redemption, notice is hereby given that the aforemen-
tioned property will be sold at a public sale at 10:30 a.m. on September 8, 2015, at
the law offices of Eleanor L. Dominguez, Esq., AINSWORTH, THELIN & RAFTICE, P.
A., Seven Ocean Street, South Portland, ME 04106, (207) 767-4824, all and singu-
lar the premises described in said mortgage and being a certain lot of land with
the buildings thereon, situated in the Town of Perry, County of Washington, and
State of Maine, described in said mortgage as being located at 115 Mahar Lane, a/
k/a 109 Mahar Lane. (Note: The identification of the location of the property is as
stated in the mortgage, which may have been subject to change and/or differ from
the Town of Perry records).

TERMS OF SALE:

The property shall be sold to the highest bidder at the sale, who shall pay a de-
posit of Five Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($5,000.00) by certified check payable
to "21st Mortgage Corporation or YOUR NAME" at the time and place of sale. The
successful bidder shall be required to execute a Purchase and Sale Agreement
with said 21st Mortgage Corporation with the aforesaid Five Thousand and No/
100 Dollars ($5,000.00) or sum equal to ten percent (10%) of the bid price,
whichever is greater, as a non-refundable and non-interest-bearing deposit there-
on providing for a closing within thirty (30) days of the date of the public sale, at
which time the balance of the bid price will be due and payable by certified check
acceptable to mortgagee upon presentation of the Deed. The property will be
sold subject to all easements and rights of way either of record or otherwise ex-
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